



For Immediate Release Jan. 11, 2023

PRESSBOX ANNOUNCES GOOSE FLIGHTS LAGER IN MEMORY OF TONY SIRAGUSA Sales of Goose Flights Lager will raise money for the Goose Flights Foundation, in memory of former Ravens great Tony Siragusa

BALTIMORE, Md. -- PressBox, the Baltimore-area's leading sports media company dedicated to sports news and information, has collaborated with Tony Siragusa's family foundation Goose Flights, Guilford Hall Brewery and local restaurants, including Glory Days Grill, to produce and sell Goose Flights Lager. Each can of Goose Flights Lager that is sold will generate a minimum \$2 donation in support of the foundation.

Tony "Goose" Siragusa's legendary football legacy lives on through Goose Flights Inc, a registered 501(c)(3) foundation. Goose Flights provides non-emergency medical transportation solutions by utilizing jet charters, ground transportation and various financial relief strategies. They extend round-trip access to healthcare for children, veterans, active-duty military and others, alleviating the burden of logistical or financial concerns. Goose Flights is dedicated to bridging the accessibility gap for individuals in need of healthcare. More information can be found online at GooseFlights.org and on Instagram via @gooseflights.

"We are incredibly proud to support the legacy of a true Baltimore sports hero," PressBox managing partner John Coulson said. "Tony Siragusa was bigger than life, fun and charitable. Producing a beer in his name that supports the foundation formed by his family after his passing is the perfect expression of gratitude we have for his contributions to the Baltimore community and the Ravens."

Goose Flights will be available, in a limited quantity, starting the weekend of Jan. 13 at several locations, including Guilford Hall Brewery, all seven Maryland based Glory Days Grill locations and a select number of additional bars and liquor stores. Full details of the promotion, the foundation and where fans can find Goose Flights Lager are available at PressBoxOnline.com/GooseFlights.

ABOUT PRESSBOX

Founded in 2006 by Baltimore sports veteran Stan Charles, PressBox is the Baltimore-area's leading sports media company devoted to sports news and information. The PressBox sports network includes a free bimonthly magazine, daily audio/video streaming content and the company's websites PressBoxOnline.com and CountySportsZone.com. Additionally, PressBox can be found on Facebook (Facebook.com/PressBoxSports) and on Twitter via @PressBoxOnline.

--- PressBoxOnline.com ---

Contacts: John Coulson -- 410-299-5334, <u>JohnC@PressBoxOnline.com</u>

Glenn Clark - Glenn Clark Radio @Gmail.com